VA Home Loan Serious Delinquencies by State

(as of May 1, 2025)

*Serious Delinquincy is defined as mortgage payments that are 90 days past due

- Source: Data compiled from Ginnie Mae by Recursion

State

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virgin Island
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia

Wisconsin
Wyoming

Total

Washington, D.C.

# VA Home Loans Seriously
Delinquent

1,671
254
1,832
855
4,147
1,882
392
286
8,052
4,206
10
456
330
2,012
1,576
509
684
1,041
1,566
239
1,823
516
1,285
652
921
1,238
217
316
992
165
821
568
1,331
3,257
126
2,143
1,360
918
1,893
51
126
2,264
166
1,676
8,504
438
82
18
3,172
1,843
86
282
591
140
71,981
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