VA Home Loan Serious Delinquencies by State (as of May 1, 2025) *Serious Delinquincy is defined as mortgage payments that are 90 days past due - Source: Data compiled from Ginnie Mae by Recursion	
State	Delinquent
Alabama	1,671
Alaska	254
Arizona	1,832
Arkansas	855
California	4,147
Colorado	1,882
Connecticut	392
Delaware	286
Florida	8,052
Georgia	4,206
Guam	10
Hawaii	456
Idaho	330
Illinois Indiana	2,012
Indiana Iowa	1,576 509
iowa Kansas	684
Kentucky	1,041
Louisiana	1,566
Maine	239
Maryland	1,823
Massachusetts	516
Michigan	1,285
Minnesota	652
Mississippi	921
Missouri	1,238
Montana	217
Nebraska	316
Nevada	992
New Hampshire	165
New Jersey	821
New Mexico	568
New York	1,331
North Carolina	3,257
North Dakota	126
Ohio	2,143
Oklahoma	1,360
Oregon	918
Pennsylvania	1,893
Puerto Rico	51
Rhode Island	126
South Carolina	2,264
South Dakota	166
Tennessee	1,676
Texas	8,504
Utah	438
Vermont	82
Virgin Island	18
Virginia	3,172
Washington	1,843
Washington, D.C.	86
West Virginia	282
Wisconsin	591
Wyoming	140
Total	71,981